
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 6 OF 20 - MAY 30, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD TT
17B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #12 #20 #23 #28#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Baker M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. S. Russell

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON YAM KAWHON

1 15:48.299 15:48.726 15:50.099 15:47.736 15:49.043 15:50.372 15:47.814 15:49.326 15:48.39615:48.232

2 25.749 27.576 26.429 26.378 27.132 26.873 26.167 27.379 26.59925.291

3 27.189 26.956 26.194 25.651 26.332 25.873 26.694 26.691 26.13325.485

4 25.897 26.408 26.470 25.318 26.146 26.004 26.206 26.283 26.00925.427

5 26.196 26.350 26.455 25.424 25.715 25.820 25.924 26.544 25.94525.252

6 25.663 26.347 25.923 25.340 25.905 25.905 26.076 25.686 25.94425.400

7 25.595 25.966 26.001 25.479 25.945 26.169 25.900 25.866 25.79825.445

8 25.772 26.143 25.673 25.332 25.940 26.874 25.991 26.212 26.05725.326

9 25.750 26.095 25.629 25.450 25.846 25.972 25.901 26.388 25.68325.498

10 25.957 26.119 25.602 25.403 26.045 26.015 25.572 26.334 26.10225.430

11 26.425 26.360 25.709 25.567 26.076 25.952 25.755 26.200 26.07325.704

12 26.093 27.454 25.951 25.304 27.811 26.069 25.949 26.001 26.07125.467

13 26.004 26.449 26.084 26.070 26.472 26.298 26.083 26.035 26.90525.636

14 25.964 26.483 25.686 25.620 26.189 26.455 25.987 26.064 26.28025.688

15 26.143 26.466 26.058 25.877 26.846 26.168 26.625 26.347 26.30425.934

16 25.879 26.577 25.474 25.563 26.544 26.123 25.849 26.282 26.12425.496

17 26.155 26.735 25.755 25.554 26.463 26.028 25.735 26.285 26.06325.939

18 26.243 26.898 25.854 26.278 26.533 26.037 26.205 26.468 26.46825.803

19 26.298 26.457 25.522 25.679 26.497 26.200 26.340 26.318 26.21425.887

20 26.286 26.446 26.278 25.816 26.562 26.468 26.373 26.571 26.35026.075

21 27.342 26.625 26.249 25.824 26.918 26.244 26.294 26.238 26.35325.984

22 26.656 27.001 26.251 25.420 26.482 26.413 26.311 26.435 26.31425.962

23 26.465 28.772 26.273 25.549 27.326 26.310 26.508 26.505 26.21325.678

24 26.652 27.106 26.468 25.813 26.647 26.166 26.428 26.769 26.31626.008

25 26.707 26.556 26.559 26.452 26.600 26.450 26.764 26.63425.737

998 25.595 25.966 25.474 25.304 25.715 25.820 25.572 25.686 25.683MIN 25.252

27.342 28.772 26.556 26.559 27.811 26.874 26.694 27.379 26.905MAX 26.075

26.212 26.687 26.023 25.678 26.451 26.210 26.139 26.361 26.206AVG 25.648
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 6 OF 20 - MAY 30, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD TT
17B

3 #39 #40 #49 #61 #69 #80 #88#33
2 J. Schnabel, Jr. M. Burton A. King C. Cose D. Crow J. Halbert S. Bonsey J. Wood

1 YAM HON HON KAW YAM HON HONKAW

1 15:47.891 15:49.109 15:50.908 15:49.026 15:47.864 15:47.969 16:17.28415:47.899

2 26.214 26.924 26.078 27.994 26.413 26.147 27.37125.905

3 27.402 27.051 26.056 26.828 25.974 25.697 26.69325.428

4 26.107 26.257 25.850 26.575 25.782 25.519 26.81025.557

5 25.871 25.893 25.992 26.178 26.039 25.657 27.35125.561

6 26.215 25.955 25.847 26.240 25.874 25.769 27.26425.646

7 26.694 26.231 26.126 26.161 26.100 25.850 26.58625.330

8 27.635 26.474 25.713 25.843 26.139 25.747 26.30025.371

9 26.283 26.428 25.795 26.185 26.504 25.996 26.87325.382

10 26.202 26.297 26.093 26.425 26.531 25.939 26.23025.601

11 26.582 26.307 26.216 26.485 26.204 26.128 27.28925.526

12 26.723 26.119 26.708 26.433 25.887 27.30225.472

13 26.091 26.160 26.263 26.241 26.203 26.96425.774

14 26.328 26.257 26.170 26.407 26.014 27.08125.731

15 26.571 27.874 26.441 27.046 26.217 27.24925.720

16 26.626 26.496 27.272 26.697 26.065 30.65125.699

17 26.441 26.376 27.149 26.723 25.907 27.77925.698

18 26.641 26.291 26.576 26.467 25.92126.627

19 26.347 26.245 27.835 26.790 26.03926.394

20 26.410 26.689 26.853 27.129 25.87925.866

21 26.918 27.093 28.478 26.624 26.27226.339

22 26.653 26.803 27.445 26.589 26.34326.265

23 26.593 26.823 28.519 26.780 26.05026.180

24 26.881 26.733 26.793 26.810 26.31226.227

25 26.891 26.793 26.634 26.64426.530

998 25.871 25.893 25.713 25.843 25.782 25.519 26.230MIN 25.330

27.635 27.051 27.874 28.519 27.129 26.644 30.651MAX 26.627

26.521 26.497 26.355 26.844 26.455 26.008 27.237AVG 25.826
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